Hot Dog Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Score Bib# Name

Overall
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 0
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 (19)
21 20
22 21
23 (22)
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 0
29 27
30 0
31 0
32 (28)
33 0
34 29
35 (30)
36 0
37 (31)
38 (32)
39 (33)
40 0
41 (34)
42 35
43 36
44 (37)
45 38
46 39
47 (40)
48 0
49 0
50 0
51 0

1279
1283
1291
1259
1289
1309
1285
1263
1261
1295
1304
1266
1308
1251
1310
1258
1268
1288
1299
1296
1275
1265
1303
1284
1282
1269
1277
1290
1273
1298
1297
1280
1294
1307
1305
1302
1270
1262
1281
1292
1311
1272
1278
1274
1257
1260
1271
1247
1312
1264
1267

Christopher Angeles
Angel Perez
Steven Case
Donavan Osborn
Rudy Bowman
Kipp Pickerill
Marco Reyes
carter Cline
Keaton Walker
Isaiah Heuer
Robbie Burton
Dillion Heaton
Noah Martin
Mark Jefferson
Owen Seeley
Darius Osborn
Calvin Jobe

Max Bowman
Aiden Orton
Hudson Holt
Myles Hodgson
Spencer Dunn
Evan Williamson
Daniel Pritchett
Mauro Lopez-Carrillo
Espen McCarty
Connor Todhunter
Jackson Cantlon
Isaac Fischer
Jack Monnin
Brayden Jewell
Uriel Cobbs
Frederick Flack
Wiley Knapp
Colin Carpenter
Charles Wedmore
Troy Smith

Nate Byers

Devin Jagger
Aiden Clarke
Vincent Telenko
Jesse Blue

Zach White

Colin Frier

Ethan Hidy
Charleston Slentz
Noah Bell
Ananias Evans
Benjamin Zamora
Quinten Drew
Kaleb Jacobs

Class

SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
R
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR

Chip Time Team
00:17:19.10  Frankfort High School
00:18:05.50  Frankfort High School
00:18:11.25  Hamilton Heights High School
00:18:13.60  Blackford High School
00:18:31.39  Hamilton Heights High School
00:18:41.96  Lafayette Central Catholic High
00:19:02.25  Frankfort High School
00:19:19.30  Clinton Central High School
00:19:20.21  Blackford High School
00:19:33.57  Hamilton Heights High School
00:19:41.79  Lafayette Central Catholic High
00:19:42.10  Clinton Central High School
00:19:44.42  Lafayette Central Catholic High
00:19:48.81  Arsenal Technical High School
00:19:54.39  Lafayette Central Catholic High
00:19:55.79  Blackford High School
00:20:04.24  Clinton Central High School
00:20:05.30  Hamilton Heights High School
00:20:11.15  Hamilton Heights High School
00:20:13.27  Hamilton Heights High School
00:20:22.45  Faith Christian School
00:20:43.48  Clinton Central High School
00:20:55.73 Hamilfon Heights High School
00:21:04.43  Frankfort High School
00:21:15.88  Frankfort High School
00:21:17.52 Clinton Central High School
00:21:18.57  Faith Christian School
00:21:19.79 Hamifton Heights High School
00:21:26.38  Faith Christian School
00:21:27.11 Hamilton Heights High School
00:21:29.11 Hamilton Heights High School
00:21:35.89  Frankfort High School
00:21:42.29  Hamifton Heights High School
00:21:42.72  Lafayette Central Catholic High
00:21:48.43  Lafayette Central Catholic High
00:21:52.70  Hamilton Heights High School
00:21:57.64  Clinton Central High School
00:22:01.62 Clinton Central High School
00:22:17.84 Frankfort High School
00:22:38.05  Hamilfon Heights High School
00:23:00.36  Lafayette Central Catholic High
00:23:11.77  Faith Christian School
00:23:17.87  Faith Christian School
00:23:28.30  Faith Christian School
00:23:38.29  Blackford High School
00:23:39.22  Blackford High School
00:23:52.65  Faith Christian School
00:24:06.50  Arsenal Technical High School
00:24:12.39  Lafayette Central Catholic High
00:24:17.96 Clinton Central High School
00:24:25.16 Clinton Central High School
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52
53
54

0
0
0

1253 Tyler Shelton
1300 Landon Poland
1256 Calvin Tillman

Hot Dog Boys Invitational

SR 00:24:55.95  Arsenal Technical High School
SR 00:27:11.57  Hamifton Heights High School
SR 00:30:43.14  Arsenal Technical High School
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